
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

571 
17 

401 
995 

28 
345 

23 
719 

12 
906 
934 

24 
7 

217 
66 

666 

Name 

Stephane Dupont 
samuel Desmarais 
Francois Asselin 
Dominic Beauchesne 
Charles Paradis 
David Bertrand 
Gabriel Beaulac 
David Mongrain 
Joe Agley 
Lee Schmidt 
Vincent Campbell 
Fred Duchesneau 
Pascal Thibeault 
James Jones 
Glenn Fuller 
Sam Lakas 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Best Tm 

59.781 
1:00.748 
1:01.054 
1:01.993 
1:02.012 
1:02.075 
1:02.247 
1:04.014 
1:04.063 
1:04.106 
1:04.915 
1:04.961 
1:06.514 
1:07.034 
1:07.525 
1:12.160 

Diff 

0.967 
1.273 
2.212 
2.231 
2.294 
2.466 
4.233 
4.282 
4.325 
5.134 
5.180 
6.733 
7.253 
7.744 

12.379 

Best Speed 

77.081 
75.854 
75.474 
74.331 
74.308 
74.233 
74.028 
71.984 
71.929 
71.881 
70.985 
70.935 
69.279 
68.741 
68.241 
63.858 

In Lap 

5 
6 

10 
2 
6 
9 

10 
2 
9 
9 
5 
4 
4 
2 
8 
5 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alain O`bomsawin - Race Director 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres RX 

AMA Supermoto 

Qualifying AMA Supermoto 

Amateur 

Circuit MX GP3R 1.280 km 

8/6/2016 12:05 PM 


